
PELAYANAN INFORMASI PUBLIK PT PERTAMINA (PERSERO)

TRIWULAN I TAHUN 2024

Total

2
Permohonan  

Informasi Telah 

Dilayani.

Waktu rata-rata  

pelayanan

3
Hari Kerja.

Alasan Penolakan:

Data yang dimohonkan bersifat confidential
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2
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JAN FEB MAR

Waktu Layanan

1

1

0

1

2

3

JAN FEB MAR

Permohonan Informasi

Permohon 

Dikabulkan Seluruhnya

Permohonan 

Dikabulkan Sebagian

Permohonan 

Ditolak
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